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Liability Resources

	First Name
	Last Name
	Title
	Individual Organization Name
	Please describe the type of entity to which you belong
	E-Mail Address
	Member Type
	Chapter

	Heather
	Davidson
	Property/Liability Claims Examiner
	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority
	JPA
	heatherd@nbsia.org
	Public Entity Member
	Bay Area Chapter

	Sheri
	Mannion
	Senior Management Analyst
	City of Ukiah
	City
	smannion@cityofukiah.com
	Public Entity Member
	Bay Area Chapter

	Craig
	Schweikhard
	Claims Administrator
	California Joint Powers Risk Management Authority (CJPRMA)
	JPA
	craig@cjprma.org
	Public Entity Member
	Bay Area Chapter

	Carol
	Rehnberg
	Liability Claims Manager
	County of Santa Barbara Risk Management
	County
	crehnberg@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
	Public Entity Member
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Leonardo
	Selvaggi
	Manager, Liability and Insurance
	County of Ventura
	County
	leonardo.selvaggi@ventura.org
	Public Entity Member
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Peter
	Cheney
	Risk Manager 
	Placer County Water Agency
	Special District
	pcheney@pcwa.net
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	John
	Perry
	Human Resources Analyst
	City of West Sacramento
	City
	jperry@cityofwestsacramento.org
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Julie
	Smith
	Liability and Property Claims Manager
	Schools Insurance Authority
	JPA
	Jsmith@sia-jpa.org
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Charlie
	Hopper
	Liability Claims Representative
	City of San Diego
	City
	hopperc@sandiego.gov
	Public Entity Member
	San Diego/Imperial Chapter

	Brenna
	Dorado
	 
	Perris Union High School Distirct
	School District
	brenna.dorado@puhsd.org
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Marc
	Hendon
	Risk Manager
	City of Los Angeles
	City
	marc.hendon@lacity.org
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Catherine
	Pritchett
	Inland Valley Development Agency 
	Inland Valley Development Agency (IVDA)
	JPA
	cpritchett@sbdairport.com
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Kevin
	Allen
	Attorney
	Allen, Glaessner, Hazelwood & Werth
	Law Firm
	kallen@aghwlaw.com
	Associate Member
	 

	Dale
	Allen
	 
	Allen, Glaessner, Hazelwood & Werth
	Law Firm
	dallen@aghwlaw.com
	Associate Member
	 

	Chris
	Carmona
	Claims Adjuster
	George Hills Company, Inc.
	Third Party Administrator (TPA)
	chris.carmona@georgehills.com
	Associate Member
	 

	Carl
	Fessenden
	Shareholder
	Porter Scott
	Attorney
	cfessenden@porterscott.com
	Associate Member
	 

	Mark
	Hazelwood
	 
	Allen, Glaessner, Hazelwood & Werth
	Law Firm
	mhazelwood@aghwlaw.com
	Associate Member
	 

	Michael
	Reed
	Liability Manager
	AdminSure
	Third Party Administrator (TPA)
	mreed@adminsure.com
	Associate Member
	 

	Gregg
	Thornton
	Partner
	Selman Breitman LLP
	Law Firm
	gthornton@selmanlaw.com
	Associate Member
	 

	Chris
	Todd
	 
	Wingert Grebing Brubaker & Juskie, LLP
	law firm in private practice for public agencies
	ctodd@wingertlaw.com
	Associate Member
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